Page 1 of 3   www.pduke.com   2014/4/30
QEB125 SERIES
125 WATTS  DC-DC CONVERTER
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage range 24VDC nominal input
48VDC nominal input
18 ~ 36VDC
36 ~ 75VDC

• COMPACT 2.28 X 1.45 X 0.50 INCH PACKAGE
• HIGH EFFICIENCY UP TO 90%
• 2:1 WIDE INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE
• FIXED SWITCHING FREQUENCY
• INDUSTRY STANDARD FOOTPRINT
• NO MINIMUM LOAD REQUIRED
• ADJUSTABLE OUTPUT VOLTAGE
• UNDER-VOLTAGE LOCKOUT
• INPUT TO OUTPUT ISOLATION: 1600VDC
• UL60950-1, EN60950-1, & IEC60950-1 SAFETY APPROVALS
• CE MARKED
• COMPLIANT TO RoHS II & REACH
OPTIONS
Positive logic Remote on/off, Pin length
DESCRIPTION
QEB125 single output DC/DC converters provide up to 125 watts of output power
in an industry standard quarter-brick package and footprint. These units are
specifically designed to meet the power needs of low-voltage silicone. All models
feature a wide input range, trimmable output voltage and a 35A current rating.
Page 2 of 3   www.pduke.com   2014/4/30

)
Output Current Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Output
(2)
Ripple & Noise
No load
(3)
Input Current
Eff(%)
(4)
QEB125-24S3P3 18 ~ 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 30A 100mVp-p 90mA 87
QEB125-24S05 18 ~ 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 25A 100mVp-p 165mA 89
QEB125-24S12 18 ~ 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 10.42A 100mVp-p 50mA 89
QEB125-24S15 18 ~ 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 8.33A 100mVp-p 60mA 89
QEB125-48S1P8 36 ~ 75 VDC 1.8 VDC 0mA 35A 100mVp-p 65mA 84
QEB125-48S2P5 36 ~ 75 VDC 2.5 VDC 0mA 35A 100mVp-p 50mA 86
QEB125-48S3P3 36 ~ 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 30A 100mVp-p 75mA 88
QEB125-48S05 36 ~ 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 25A 100mVp-p 110mA 90
QEB125-48S12 36 ~ 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 10.42A 100mVp-p 40mA 90
QEB125-48S15 36 ~ 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 8.33A 100mVp-p 40mA 90
Note :
1. MIL-HDBK-217F @Tc=70 ºC, Full load.
2. Typical value at nominal input and full load. (20MHz BW)
3. Typical value at nominal input and no load.